& Saratoga Springs High School

Am

Coaches:

o Megan Moroukian

Players (13)

NAME

Emma Brobston
Samantha Cipriano
Brianna Clark
Kelsey Compositor
Kaitlyn George
Kendra Leclair
Riley Marx

Lilianna Olszewski
Evelyn Pilkington
Khloe Reome
Morgan Rider
Aleksandra Sherman
Aubrey Stone

..8 Girls Junior Varsity Softball
/ 2023 - 2024

GRADE

11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11

12
11
10
12

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: Rebecca Pritchard

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

NUMBER
7
2
23
3
42
44
11
14
12
21
0
24
4
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